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EVENT 112 Girls Open 200m Butterfly           

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Isobel Coe 12 Middlesboro   2:55.54   334     35.60  1:20.53  2:06.05 
2. Evie O'Halleron-Hutchi 12 Derwentside   2:56.27   329  -  1:22.91 - 
3. Elisha Rhodes 12 Middlesboro   2:59.29   313     39.99  1:26.02  2:12.89 
4. Ellie Sowerby 12 Derwentside   2:59.33   313     40.03  1:25.23  2:13.99 
5. Molly Gould 12 South Tyne   3:00.13   309     37.25  1:26.28  2:14.01 
6. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick   3:00.98   304     37.44  1:23.82  2:12.84 
7. Ella Proud 12 Middlesboro   3:01.05   304     40.19  1:26.63  2:13.78 
8. Alice Ward 12 Bo Stockton   3:01.65   301     38.04  1:25.44  2:13.48 
9. Katie Pink 12 Middlesboro   3:03.93   290     40.76  1:29.50  2:16.81 
10. Libbi Upton 12 Middlesboro   3:07.89   272     41.13  1:29.66  2:20.19 
11. Tatenda Tiyenga 12 Bo Stockton   3:14.25   246     40.96  1:28.53  2:22.01 
12. Jessica Robinson 12 South Tyne   3:18.63   230     40.77  1:32.72  2:26.38 
  Chloe Pritchard 12 Gates &Whick  DNC        
  Emily Maxwell 12 Derwentside  DNF        
  Eva Lamb 12 Guisborough  DQ               
  Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth  DQ               
  Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick  DQ               

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Libby Freeman 13 Morpeth   2:33.89   495     33.18  1:12.33  1:52.86 
2. Naomi Parker 13 Gates &Whick   2:39.32   446     33.31  1:12.17  1:55.77 
3. Millie Bozbayir 13 Middlesboro   2:40.64   436     34.91  1:15.28  1:58.11 
4. Chloe Ward 13 Bo Stockton   2:40.93   433     34.83  1:15.62  1:58.71 
5. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth   2:46.71   390     34.36  1:16.07  2:00.95 
6. Hannah Redshaw 13 Middlesboro   2:49.13   373     36.93  1:21.09  2:07.16 
7. Erin Russell 13 Derwentside   2:49.68   369     36.21  1:19.81  2:03.93 
8. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land   2:50.19   366     36.29  1:18.32  2:03.02 
9. Eva Clapperton 13 Tynemouth   2:56.58   328     36.11  1:21.03  2:08.81 
10. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick   2:59.29   313  -  1:19.19 - 
11. Sefi Ormston 13 Middlesboro   3:00.46   307     39.33  1:25.72  2:12.80 
12. Emily Hutchinson 13 Hartlepool   3:01.77   300     36.45  1:23.24  2:12.05 
13. Francesca Fairless 13 Derwentside   3:05.42   283     39.24  1:25.76  2:15.40 
  Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro  DNC        

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Ellie Houghton 14 Gates &Whick   2:31.25   522     31.71  1:09.63  1:50.98 
2. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle   2:32.59   508     34.83  1:12.71  1:53.69 
3. Annabel Cooper 14 Wear Valley   2:45.68   397     34.69  1:16.07  2:00.14 
4. Sophie Johnstone 14 Newcastle   2:46.48   391     34.11  1:14.75  2:01.25 
5. Nicole Isaacson 14 Durham City   2:50.04   367     36.36  1:21.31  2:07.46 
6. Amy Sullock 14 Bo Stockton   2:53.57   345  -  1:22.88 - 
7. Megan Cairns 14 Middlesboro   2:54.10   342     37.60  1:21.79  2:07.53 
8. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside   2:56.24   330     36.01  1:20.89  2:07.17 
  Lois Hickson 14 Loftus Dol  DQ               

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 100 150 
1. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth   2:49.61   370     36.31  1:19.90  2:05.01 
2. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro   2:57.14   325     38.31  1:23.30  2:10.74 
3. Chloe Bray 11 Bo Stockton   2:58.86   315     40.59  1:26.94  2:13.19 
4. Lexi Nicholson 10 Middlesboro   3:17.52   234     42.61  1:33.04  2:26.73 
5. Nadine Wilson 11 Bo Stockton   3:20.14   225  -  1:33.00 - 
6. Charlotte Bashford 11 Middlesboro   3:27.75   201     44.04  1:37.09  2:32.25 
7. Kirsty Warwick 11 Darlington   3:34.30   183     44.11 -  2:36.64 
8. Isabel Swanston 11 AJ Newcastle   4:13.33   111     50.52  1:57.25  3:04.36 
  Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick  DNC        
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EVENT 113 Boys Open 100m Backstroke           

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Jacob Light 11 Morpeth   1:17.31   301     38.18 
2. Jacob Bensley 11 Morpeth   1:22.40   249  - 
3. Ryan Mills 11 Bo Stockton   1:23.08   243     40.54 
4. Stephen Castro 11 Bo Stockton   1:23.80   236     40.97 
5. Jacob Brown 11 Bo Stockton   1:24.03   234     40.83 
6. Elliot Arnell 11 AFSHartlepol   1:24.44   231     41.55 
7. George Lavery 11 Gates &Whick   1:25.20   225     41.80 
8. Jimmy McGuire 11 Co Sund'land   1:25.77   220  - 
9. Pierce Thubron 10 Hartlepool   1:25.89   219     42.74 
10. Andrew Soan 11 North Tyne   1:25.93   219     43.48 
11. Nicholas Land 11 Newcastle   1:26.93   212     42.60 
12. Hugo Douglas-Reeves 11 Darlington   1:27.57   207     42.93 
13. Oliver Smith 11 Middlesboro   1:28.67   199     43.14 
14. Edward Redshaw 11 Middlesboro   1:29.03   197     44.08 
15. Matthew Dey 11 Co Sund'land   1:30.42   188     44.09 
16. Michael O'Neill 10 Bo Stockton   1:30.55   187     43.50 
17. Jamie Lonergan 10 Tynedale   1:30.78   186     43.69 
  Jamie Beach 11 Tynemouth  DQ             

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   1:14.10   342     35.52 
2. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton   1:18.34   289     37.77 
3. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   1:18.57   287     37.46 
4. Lewis Kestle 12 Darlington   1:18.82   284     39.49 
5. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton   1:19.08   281     38.42 
6. Maximus Murray 12 Gates &Whick   1:19.63   276  - 
7. Shay Wood 12 AFSHartlepol   1:19.88   273     37.66 
8. Ben Hewitt 12 Morpeth   1:20.05   271     38.73 
9. Joseph Edgar 12 Derwentside   1:21.70   255     40.13 
10. George Douglas 12 Gates &Whick   1:22.86   245     40.87 
11. Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton   1:23.23   241     40.26 
12. Youssef Khashaba 12 Newcastle   1:24.19   233     40.27 
13. Aiden Colmer 12 Middlesboro   1:24.35   232     41.09 
14. William Holden 12 Newcastle   1:24.99   227     41.98 
15. Charlie Wallace 12 RichmondDale   1:25.76   220     41.29 
16. Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S   1:26.86   212     42.51 
17. Henry Brett 12 Morpeth   1:27.92   205     41.56 
  Alexandru Lazar 12 Co Sund'land  DQ             

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Thomas Maskell 13 Derwentside   1:09.21   420     34.63 
2. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol   1:12.19   370     35.12 
3. Tom Jobling 13 Durham City   1:13.47   351     36.13 
4. Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle   1:14.13   342     35.86 
5. Adam Marshall 13 Newcastle   1:16.12   316     36.67 
6. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   1:16.72   308     37.52 
7. Thomas Newton 13 Newcastle   1:17.99   293     37.82 
8. Kemitha Mudalige 13 Newcastle   1:18.01   293  - 
9. Toby Parker 13 Hartlepool   1:18.45   288     37.07 
10. Luke McGee 13 Co Sund'land   1:18.76   285     37.55 
11. James Hewson 13 Newcastle   1:18.90   283     38.20 
12. Benjamyn Hartridge 13 Tynemouth   1:20.13   270     38.10 
13. Anthony Collinson 13 Co Sund'land   1:20.68   265     38.49 
14. Angus Cummings 13 Morpeth   1:20.87   263     38.64 
15. Ben Percy 13 Co Sund'land   1:21.13   261  - 
16. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick   1:21.22   260     39.04 
17. Joseph Swanston 13 AJ Newcastle   1:21.42   258     40.45 
18. Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land   1:22.14   251     39.34 
19. Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle   1:22.21   250     40.49 
20. Matthew Mahoney 13 Newcastle   1:23.94   235     39.63 
  George Watson 13 Tynemouth  DNC      

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  50 
1. Matthew Cairns 14 Durham City   1:02.28   577     30.78 
2. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City   1:10.62   395     34.20 
3. James Mason-Douglass 14 Gates &Whick   1:10.84   392     34.61 
4. George Willis 14 Newcastle   1:11.12   387     34.61 
5. Harry Courtney 14 Tynedale   1:11.36   383     35.26 
6. Byron Peel 14 Bo Stockton   1:11.94   374     35.40 
7. Robbie Thompson 14 Bo Stockton   1:12.52   365     34.77 
8. Matthew Atkinson 14 Bo Stockton   1:12.67   363     35.58 
9. Jacob Davison 14 Chester Le S   1:12.81   361     34.99 
10. Benjamin Fish 14 Alnwick Dol   1:14.37   338     34.90 
11. Oliver Thew 14 Alnwick Dol   1:14.62   335     36.58 
12. Ben Swann 14 Bo Stockton   1:14.76   333     35.83 
13. Toma Saha 14 Middlesboro   1:16.02   317  - 
14. Kenneth Juan 14 Co Sund'land   1:16.13   315     35.53 
15. Dean McAleer 14 Derwentside   1:17.28   302     37.20 
16. George Thomson 14 AJ Newcastle   1:19.25   280     37.48 
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EVENT 114 Girls Open 50m Freestyle            

10/11 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Katie Blunt 11 Co Sund'land     31.72   415  
2. Ava Alderson 11 Bo Stockton     32.10   400  
3. Emma Price 11 Sedgefield     32.12   400  
4. Isobella Dilley 11 Middlesboro     32.28   394  
5. Natalia Langan 11 Gates &Whick     32.29   393  
6. Katherine Noble 11 Newcastle     32.75   377  
7. Maggie Longstaff 11 RichmondDale     32.92   371  
8. Niamh Savory 11 Tynemouth     32.97   370  
9. Summer Langan 11 Gates &Whick     33.27   360  
9. Anna Carr 11 Tynemouth     33.27   360  
11. Millie Shaw 11 Middlesboro     33.45   354  
12. Tilly Parker 11 Hartlepool     33.60   349  
13. Beth McPherson 11 Gates &Whick     33.64   348  
14. Abigail Bramley 11 Co Sund'land     33.94   339  
15. Yanaika Roberts 11 Co Sund'land     34.06   335  
15. Elyssa Stoker 11 Co Sund'land     34.06   335  
17. Ruby Dann 11 Tynemouth     34.19   331  
18. Chloe Bray 11 Bo Stockton     34.22   330  
19. Millie Linton 11 Middlesboro     34.48   323  
20. Sophie Quinn 11 Bo Stockton     34.51   322  
21. Lucy Oliver 10 Darlington     34.70   317  
22. Isabel Fox 11 Gates &Whick     34.90   311  
23. Gabrielle Freeman 11 Morpeth     35.25   302  
24. Seren Tallantyre 11 Newcastle     35.30   301  
25. Erin Jones 10 Tynemouth     36.04   283  
26. Kirsty Warwick 11 Darlington     36.13   281  
  Megan Mabbott 11 Newcastle  DQ            

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Anna Finlay 12 Gates &Whick     31.51   423  
2. Zoe Scott 12 Newcastle     31.60   420  
3. Ruby Diment 12 Darlington     31.82   411  
4. Natasha Rice 12 Chester Le S     32.06   402  
5. Faith Omoregbe 12 Gates &Whick     32.08   401  
6. Eva Lamb 12 Guisborough     32.21   396  
6. Ava Perkins 12 Tynemouth     32.21   396  
8. Jessica Scott 12 Middlesboro     32.28   394  
9. Kate Kennedy 12 Morpeth     32.50   386  
10. Tatenda Tiyenga 12 Bo Stockton     32.77   376  
11. Molly Gould 12 South Tyne     32.79   376  

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Evie Dilley 13 Middlesboro     28.46   575  
2. Pearl Lightwood 13 Middlesboro     29.08   539  
3. Laura Burgess 13 Darlington     29.45   519  
4. Arianna Stokes 13 Tynemouth     29.73   504  
5. Holly Stoker 13 Co Sund'land     29.82   500  
5. Megan Coldwell 13 Tynedale     29.82   500  
7. Mariella Bidzimou Butl 13 Derwentside     29.86   498  
8. Olivia Harper 13 Newcastle     30.02   490  
9. Lauren Heppell 13 Tynemouth     30.19   481  
10. Lydia Hall 13 Chester Le S     30.28   477  
11. Emily Hutchinson 13 Hartlepool     30.32   475  
12. Rosie Jackson 13 Gates &Whick     30.55   465  
13. Helena Wyness 13 Co Sund'land     30.76   455  
14. Charley Groves 13 AFSHartlepol     30.79   454  
15. Violet Hearfield 13 Middlesboro     30.94   447  
16. Becky Watson 13 Bo Stockton     31.22   435  
17. Lily Douglas 13 Gates &Whick     31.37   429  
18. Riona Sorianosos 13 Co Sund'land     31.45   426  
19. Katrina Ho 13 Gates &Whick     31.61   419  
20. Poppy Fearns 13 Bo Stockton     31.82   411  
21. Chloe Ward 13 Bo Stockton     31.89   408  

14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Madison Peveller 14 Derwentside     28.54   570  
2. Millie Foster 14 Chester Le S     29.03   542  
3. Ellie Houghton 14 Gates &Whick     29.31   526  
4. Bethan Palfreeman 14 Middlesboro     29.47   518  
5. Hannah Johnston 14 Alnwick Dol     29.71   505  
6. Laura Hodgson 14 Newcastle     29.72   505  
7. Jenna Dougal 14 Derwentside     29.79   501  
8. Millie Fenton 14 Morpeth     29.91   495  
9. Elyssa Palmer 14 Co Sund'land     29.98   492  
10. Louise-Emma Williams 14 Middlesboro     30.03   489  
11. Elif Celikay 14 Gates &Whick     30.10   486  
12. Katie Stobbs 14 Tynemouth     30.33   475  
13. Sophie Johnstone 14 Newcastle     30.51   466  
14. Jasmine Campbell 14 Newcastle     31.58   421  
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EVENT 115 Boys Open 400m IM                   

12 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Samuel Antrobus 12 Bo Stockton   5:39.15   371  
 50m    35.64 100m  1:19.55 150m  2:01.54 200m  2:43.45 250m  3:34.13 300m  4:24.66 350m  5:02.33 400m  5:39.15 
    35.64    43.91    41.99    41.91    50.68    50.53    37.67    36.82 
2. Oliver Dodsworth 12 Chester Le S   5:42.56   360  
 50m    37.32 100m  1:21.12 150m  2:07.97 200m  2:54.25 250m  3:38.58 300m  4:24.71 350m  5:04.39 400m  5:42.56 
    37.32    43.80    46.85    46.28    44.33    46.13    39.68    38.17 
3. Charles Simpson 12 Chester Le S   5:46.19   349  
 50m    37.60 100m  1:19.65 150m  2:05.85 200m  2:50.25 250m  3:40.26 300m  4:31.03 350m  5:08.61 400m  5:46.19 
    37.60    42.05    46.20    44.40    50.01    50.77    37.58    37.58 
4. Reegan Peel 12 Bo Stockton   5:48.88   341  
 50m - 100m  1:26.86 150m - 200m  2:57.25 250m - 300m  4:30.82 350m - 400m  5:48.88 
 -  1:26.86 -  1:30.39 -  1:33.57 -  1:18.06 
5. Daniel Barrett 12 Gates &Whick   5:50.97   335  
 50m    35.75 100m  1:19.81 150m  2:04.01 200m  2:48.21 250m  3:41.44 300m  4:34.83 350m  5:14.48 400m  5:50.97 
    35.75    44.06    44.20    44.20    53.23    53.39    39.65    36.49 
6. Finn Ripley 12 Bo Stockton   5:51.30   334  
 50m    35.91 100m  1:18.71 150m  2:04.24 200m  2:48.84 250m  3:41.46 300m  4:33.21 350m  5:12.99 400m  5:51.30 
    35.91    42.80    45.53    44.60    52.62    51.75    39.78    38.31 
7. Isaac Buchan 12 Middlesboro   5:52.25   331  
 50m    37.87 100m  1:22.18 150m  2:06.03 200m  2:49.04 250m  3:42.88 300m  4:34.44 350m  5:14.09 400m  5:52.25 
    37.87    44.31    43.85    43.01    53.84    51.56    39.65    38.16 
8. Isaac Rowland 12 Bo Stockton   6:20.20   263  
 50m    38.82 100m  1:31.85 150m  2:18.90 200m  3:06.44 250m  3:59.82 300m  4:54.35 350m  5:37.52 400m  6:20.20 
    38.82    53.03    47.05    47.54    53.38    54.53    43.17    42.68 

13 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Thomas McDermott 13 Middlesboro   5:09.20   490  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:11.95 150m  1:53.65 200m  2:33.78 250m  3:15.77 300m  3:58.70 350m  4:34.96 400m  5:09.20 
    33.53    38.42    41.70    40.13    41.99    42.93    36.26    34.24 
2. Jack Ridley 13 AFSHartlepol   5:14.17   467  
 50m    32.83 100m  1:10.61 150m  1:50.38 200m  2:28.57 250m  3:13.19 300m  3:57.68 350m  4:36.79 400m  5:14.17 
    32.83    37.78    39.77    38.19    44.62    44.49    39.11    37.38 
3. Reece Blackett 13 Newcastle   5:32.35   394  
 50m    38.01 100m  1:21.35 150m  2:02.67 200m  2:43.29 250m  3:33.19 300m  4:19.63 350m  4:57.05 400m  5:32.35 
    38.01    43.34    41.32    40.62    49.90    46.44    37.42    35.30 
4. Alfie McGuire 13 Co Sund'land   5:34.39   387  
 50m    36.07 100m  1:20.26 150m  2:05.69 200m  2:51.13 250m  3:35.69 300m  4:21.70 350m  4:58.51 400m  5:34.39 
    36.07    44.19    45.43    45.44    44.56    46.01    36.81    35.88 
5. Edward Brown 13 Alnwick Dol   5:43.72   357  
 50m    36.09 100m  1:18.80 150m  2:02.31 200m  2:45.36 250m  3:37.32 300m  4:29.82 350m  5:07.01 400m  5:43.72 
    36.09    42.71    43.51    43.05    51.96    52.50    37.19    36.71 
6. Angelo Giani Contini 13 Newcastle   5:45.97   350  
 50m    36.44 100m  1:19.87 150m  2:05.17 200m  2:49.87 250m  3:40.08 300m  4:31.95 350m  5:09.21 400m  5:45.97 
    36.44    43.43    45.30    44.70    50.21    51.87    37.26    36.76 
7. Lewis Ramsey 13 Gates &Whick   5:55.60   322  
 50m - 100m  1:25.77 150m - 200m  2:58.49 250m - 300m  4:37.54 350m - 400m  5:55.60 
 -  1:25.77 -  1:32.72 -  1:39.05 -  1:18.06 
8. Henry Baines 13 Bo Stockton   5:55.68   322  
 50m    37.69 100m  1:25.26 150m  2:09.56 200m  2:53.69 250m  3:45.13 300m  4:38.06 350m  5:17.39 400m  5:55.68 
    37.69    47.57    44.30    44.13    51.44    52.93    39.33    38.29 
9. George Watson 13 Tynemouth   6:02.77   303  
 50m    40.34 100m  1:28.33 150m  2:14.22 200m  3:00.27 250m  3:50.35 300m  4:42.20 350m  5:23.28 400m  6:02.77 
    40.34    47.99    45.89    46.05    50.08    51.85    41.08    39.49 
  Tom Jobling 13 Durham City  DNC     
  William Morris 13 Middlesboro  DQ            
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EVENT 115 Boys Open 400m IM                   
14 Yrs Age Group - Full Results 
Place Name AaD Club  Time  FINA Pt  
1. Matthew Cairns 14 Durham City   5:18.35   449  
 50m    32.61 100m  1:10.25 150m  1:50.82 200m  2:30.49 250m  3:17.87 300m  4:04.98 350m  4:42.23 400m  5:18.35 
    32.61    37.64    40.57    39.67    47.38    47.11    37.25    36.12 
2. Morgan Swirles 14 Derwentside   5:20.53   440  
 50m    33.77 100m  1:12.77 150m  1:54.90 200m  2:36.04 250m  3:21.38 300m  4:07.39 350m  4:44.52 400m  5:20.53 
    33.77    39.00    42.13    41.14    45.34    46.01    37.13    36.01 
3. Robbie Thompson 14 Bo Stockton   5:21.17   437  
 50m    32.60 100m  1:10.81 150m  1:52.15 200m  2:33.75 250m  3:20.58 300m  4:08.61 350m  4:44.89 400m  5:21.17 
    32.60    38.21    41.34    41.60    46.83    48.03    36.28    36.28 
4. James Hodgson 14 Newcastle   5:25.18   421  
 50m    33.53 100m  1:13.47 150m  1:58.71 200m  2:43.50 250m  3:27.38 300m  4:13.44 350m  4:50.52 400m  5:25.18 
    33.53    39.94    45.24    44.79    43.88    46.06    37.08    34.66 
5. Joshua Royle 14 Durham City   5:25.64   419  
 50m    35.29 100m  1:17.84 150m  1:58.88 200m  2:40.22 250m  3:26.03 300m  4:12.44 350m  4:49.62 400m  5:25.64 
    35.29    42.55    41.04    41.34    45.81    46.41    37.18    36.02 
6. William Hannant 14 North Tyne   5:28.38   409  
 50m - 100m  1:12.98 150m - 200m  2:37.59 250m - 300m  4:16.77 350m - 400m  5:28.38 
 -  1:12.98 -  1:24.61 -  1:39.18 -  1:11.61 
7. Byron Peel 14 Bo Stockton   5:29.41   405  
 50m    37.11 100m  1:19.89 150m  2:01.16 200m  2:40.49 250m  3:28.04 300m  4:14.85 350m  4:53.03 400m  5:29.41 
    37.11    42.78    41.27    39.33    47.55    46.81    38.18    36.38 
8. Evan Sordy 14 Gates &Whick   5:34.31   388  
 50m    33.23 100m  1:13.07 150m  1:55.59 200m  2:38.07 250m  3:26.62 300m  4:16.35 350m  4:55.77 400m  5:34.31 
    33.23    39.84    42.52    42.48    48.55    49.73    39.42    38.54 
9. Joshua Robinson 14 Derwentside   5:38.05   375  
 50m    34.44 100m  1:15.47 150m  1:59.07 200m  2:41.97 250m  3:32.24 300m  4:23.01 350m  5:01.64 400m  5:38.05 
    34.44    41.03    43.60    42.90    50.27    50.77    38.63    36.41 
10. Benjamin Rogers 14 Bo Stockton   5:38.31   374  
 50m    35.13 100m  1:18.41 150m  2:03.22 200m  2:46.50 250m  3:34.38 300m  4:24.75 350m  5:01.64 400m  5:38.31 
    35.13    43.28    44.81    43.28    47.88    50.37    36.89    36.67 
11. Ethan Stannard 14 Bo Stockton   5:40.83   366  
 50m    34.47 100m  1:16.20 150m  2:01.91 200m  2:46.34 250m  3:32.97 300m  4:21.02 350m  5:02.05 400m  5:40.83 
    34.47    41.73    45.71    44.43    46.63    48.05    41.03    38.78 
12. Matthew Atkinson 14 Bo Stockton   5:43.04   359  
 50m    37.05 100m  1:21.53 150m  2:04.24 200m  2:46.32 250m  3:37.15 300m  4:26.89 350m  5:05.79 400m  5:43.04 
    37.05    44.48    42.71    42.08    50.83    49.74    38.90    37.25 
13. Colby McKim 14 Chester Le S   5:44.29   355  
 50m    34.92 100m  1:16.56 150m  2:02.89 200m  2:45.12 250m  3:33.59 300m  4:22.41 350m  5:05.04 400m  5:44.29 
